
M/S SANTOSHI MA CONSTRUCTION 
BORAL BHATTACHARJEE PARA, P.O. BORAL, 24 PARGANAS (SOUTH) 

MO.: 9830777553 

Ref........... 

CONTRACTOR, PROMOTER & DEVELOPER 

The number, type and carpet area of the Apartment for the sale to 
Intending Purchasers and for Land Owners in the project along with the 
area eXclusive balcony or veranda & the exclusive open terrace areas with 
the apartment ( if any ): 

TOTAL NUMBER OF FLATS 

NO OF STOREY 

Flat Details 

DETAILS OF CARPET AREA OF FLATS IN THE PROJECT EXCLUSIVE OF BALCONY: 

Flat - A1 
Flat - B1 
Flat - B2 
Flat - B3 
Flat - Ci 
Flat-C2 
Flat - C3 
Flat- D1 
Flat - D2 
Flat- D3 

10 (TEN ) 

Total Carpet Area 

Ground Plus Three [G + 1] 

Area in Sqr.Mtrs 
35.117 
42.474 
42.474 
42.474 
30.958 
30.958 
30.958 
36.291 

36.291 
36.291 

364.286 

Date: 

For SANTOSHI MA CONSTRUCTION 
M/s. Santoshi lMa Construction 

Proprietor 

Number of Flat 
1 

1 

1 

1 

1 
1 

1 

10 Flats 
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