## M/S SANTOSHI MA CONSTRUCTION

## **CONTRACTOR, PROMOTER & DEVELOPER**

**BORAL BHATTACHARJEE PARA, P.O. BORAL, 24 PARGANAS (SOUTH)** 

MO.: 9830777553

Ref	Date:

The number, type and carpet area of the Apartment for the sale to Intending Purchasers and for Land Owners in the project along with the area exclusive balcony or veranda & the exclusive open terrace areas with the apartment ( if any ):-

**TOTAL NUMBER OF FLATS** 

10 (TEN)

**NO OF STOREY** 

Ground Plus Three [G + III]

DETAILS OF CARPET AREA OF FLATS IN THE PROJECT EXCLUSIVE OF BALCONY:

Flat Details	Area in Sqr.Mtrs	Number of Flat
Flat - A1	35.117	1
Flat – B1	42.474	1
Flat - B2	42.474	1
Flat - B3	42.474	1
Flat - C1	30.958	1
Flat - C2	30.958	1
Flat - C3	30.958	1
Flat - D1	36.291	1
Flat - D2	36.291	1
Flat – D3	36.291	1
Total Carpet Area	364.286	10 Flats

For SANTOSHI MA CONSTRUCTION

**Proprietor**